
Klausurplan EF, 1. Halbjahr             Stand: 24.08.2021 

Fach Schüler Lehrkraft 1. Termin Zeit Raum Aufsicht 2. Termin Zeit Raum Aufsicht 

d1 
d2 

24 
24 

=48 

GR 
TP 

05.11.2021 10.05-11.35 Aula 
Aula 

3. St. GR/TP 
 

17.12.2021 10.05-11.35 A205 
KuR 

A205      KuR 
3. St.GR   TP 

e1 
e2 

24 
24 

=48 

HZ 
HG 

03.11.2021 7.30-9.00 Aula 
Aula 

1. St. LS/HZ 
2. St. GR/TP 

22.12.2021 7.30-9.00 Aula 
Aula 

1. St.LS/HZ 
2. St.GR/TP 

l1 
l2  
f neu 

12 
19 
5 

=36 

HN 
HN 
SI 

27.10.2021 GK L: 10.20-11.50 
GK F: 10.20-11.20 

Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

3. St.HN/SI 
4. St.HN/WI 

15.12.2021 GK L:10.05-11.35 
GK F: 10.05-11.05 

KuR 
A205 
KuR 

A205        KuR 
3. St.HN     SI 
 

f1 9 IG 25.10.2021 8.45-10.15 A104 2. St. IG 20.12.2021 8.45-10.15 A104 2. St. IG 

m1 
m2 

24 
24 

=48 

LS 
LS 

07.10.2021 10.05-11.35 Aula 
Aula 

3. St. LS/HZ 
 

10.12.2021 7.30-9.00 Aula 
Aula 

1. St.LS/HG 
2. St.HE/TH 

ge1 
ge2 
ek1 
ek2 

13 
17 
9 
9 

=48 

HE 
TH 
LS 
WI 

23.11.2021 8.45-10.15 Aula 
Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

2. St. HE/TH 
 

    

if1 
if2 
kr1 
mu2 

9 
7 
2 
3 

=21 

BL 
BL 
HE 
SA 

29.11.2021 8.45-10.15 Aula 
Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

2. St. GA/BL 
 

    

bi1 
bi2 
ph1 
ph2 
ch1 

15 
18 
7 
7 
1 

=48 

GA 
GA 
KM 
SF 
BD 

25.11.2021 7.30-9.00 Aula 
Aula 
Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

1. St.GA/BL 
2. St. SI/SA 

    

 


